CoreLine Highbay
Gen6: Excellent
illumination. Easy
installation.
CoreLine Highbay Gen6
Philips CoreLine Highbay Gen6 delivers on the CoreLine promise of innovative,
easy-to-use, and high-quality lighting. With a redefined and appealing elegance,
CoreLine Highbay Gen6 is a reliable, highly efficient luminaire with a very long

Luminous flux tolerance +/-10%
General Information
Order Code Full Product Name Number of gear units
911401553345 BY120P G6 LED100/UE840 PSU NB 1 unit
911401553445 BY120P G6 LED100/840 PSD NB 1 unit
911401553645 BY120P G6 LED100/UE840 PSU WB 1 unit
911401553745 BY120P G6 LED100/840 PSD WB 1 unit
911401553945 BY120P G6 LED150/UE840 PSU NB 1 unit
911401554045 BY120P G6 LED150/840 PSD NB 1 unit
911401554245 BY120P G6 LED150/UE840 PSU WB 1 unit
911401554345 BY120P G6 LED150/840 PSD WB 1 unit
911401554545 BY120P G6 LED200/UE840 PSU NB 1 unit
911401554645 BY120P G6 LED200/840 PSD NB 1 unit
911401554845 BY120P G6 LED200/UE840 PSU WB 1 unit
911401554945 BY120P G6 LED200/840 PSD WB 1 unit
911401556345 BY122P G6 LED350/UE840 PSU NB 1 unit
911401556445 BY122P G6 LED350/840 PSD NB 2 units
911401556645 BY122P G6 LED350/UE840 PSU WB 1 unit
911401556745 BY122P G6 LED350/840 PSD WB 2 units
911401556945 BY122P G6 LED400/UE840 PSU NB 1 unit
911401557045 BY122P G6 LED400/840 PSD NB 2 units
911401557245 BY122P G6 LED400/UE840 PSU WB 1 unit
911401557345 BY122P G6 LED400/840 PSD WB 2 units
911401553545 BY120X G6 LED100/840 SIA NB H4 1 unit
911401553845 BY120X G6 LED100/840 SIA WB H4 1 unit
911401554145 BY120X G6 LED150/840 SIA NB H4 1 unit
911401554445 BY120X G6 LED150/840 SIA WB H4 1 unit
911401554745 BY120X G6 LED200/840 SIA NB H4 1 unit
911401555045 BY120X G6 LED200/840 SIA WB H4 1 unit
911401555345 BY121X G6 LED250/840 SIA NB H4 1 unit
911401555645 BY121X G6 LED250/840 SIA WB H4 1 unit
911401555845 BY121X G6 LED280/840 SIA NB H4 1 unit
911401556045 BY121X G6 LED280/840 SIA WB H4 1 unit
911401556545 BY122X G6 LED350/840 SIA NB H4 2 units
911401556845 BY122X G6 LED350/840 SIA WB H4 2 units
911401557145 BY122X G6 LED400/840 SIA NB H4 2 units
911401557445 BY122X G6 LED400/840 SIA WB H4 2 units
911401555145 BY121P G6 LED250/UE840 PSU NB 1 unit
911401555245 BY121P G6 LED250/840 PSD NB 1 unit
911401555445 BY121P G6 LED250/UE840 PSU WB 1 unit
911401555545 BY121P G6 LED250/840 PSD WB 1 unit
911401555745 BY121P G6 LED280/840 PSD NB 1 unit

90°
Operating and Electrical
Order Code Full Product Name Input Voltage Power Consumption
911401553345 BY120P G6 LED100/UE840 PSU NB 200 to 240 V 51 W
911401553445 BY120P G6 LED100/840 PSD NB 220 to 240 V 55 W
911401553645 BY120P G6 LED100/UE840 PSU
WB
200 to 240 V 51 W
911401553745 BY120P G6 LED100/840 PSD WB 220 to 240 V 55 W
911401553945 BY120P G6 LED150/UE840 PSU NB 200 to 240 V 78 W
Order Code Full Product Name Input Voltage Power Consumption
911401554045 BY120P G6 LED150/840 PSD NB 220 to 240 V 82 W
911401554245 BY120P G6 LED150/UE840 PSU
WB
200 to 240 V 78 W
911401554345 BY120P G6 LED150/840 PSD WB 220 to 240 V 82 W
911401554545 BY120P G6 LED200/UE840 PSU
NB
200 to 240 V 105 W
CoreLine Highbay Gen6
6Product family leaflet, 2025, December 13 data subject to change
Order Code Full Product Name Input Voltage Power Consumption
911401554645 BY120P G6 LED200/840 PSD NB 220 to 240 V 110 W
911401554845 BY120P G6 LED200/UE840 PSU
WB
200 to 240 V 105 W
911401554945 BY120P G6 LED200/840 PSD WB 220 to 240 V 110 W
911401556345 BY122P G6 LED350/UE840 PSU NB 200 to 240 V 184 W
911401556445 BY122P G6 LED350/840 PSD NB 220 to 240 V 196 W
911401556645 BY122P G6 LED350/UE840 PSU
WB
200 to 240 V 184 W
911401556745 BY122P G6 LED350/840 PSD WB 220 to 240 V 196 W
911401556945 BY122P G6 LED400/UE840 PSU
NB
200 to 240 V 210 W
911401557045 BY122P G6 LED400/840 PSD NB 220 to 240 V 222 W
911401557245 BY122P G6 LED400/UE840 PSU
WB
200 to 240 V 210 W
911401557345 BY122P G6 LED400/840 PSD WB 220 to 240 V 222 W
911401553545 BY120X G6 LED100/840 SIA NB H4 220 to 240 V 55 W
911401553845 BY120X G6 LED100/840 SIA WB
H4
220 to 240 V 55 W
911401554145 BY120X G6 LED150/840 SIA NB H4 220 to 240 V 82 W
911401554445 BY120X G6 LED150/840 SIA WB H4 220 to 240 V 82 W
911401554745 BY120X G6 LED200/840 SIA NB
H4
220 to 240 V 110 W
Order Code Full Product Name Input Voltage Power Consumption
911401555045 BY120X G6 LED200/840 SIA WB
H4
220 to 240 V 110 W
911401555345 BY121X G6 LED250/840 SIA NB H4 220 to 240 V 137 W
911401555645 BY121X G6 LED250/840 SIA WB H4 220 to 240 V 137 W
911401555845 BY121X G6 LED280/840 SIA NB H4 220 to 240 V 153 W
911401556045 BY121X G6 LED280/840 SIA WB H4 220 to 240 V 153 W
911401556545 BY122X G6 LED350/840 SIA NB H4 220 to 240 V 196 W
911401556845 BY122X G6 LED350/840 SIA WB
H4
220 to 240 V 196 W
911401557145 BY122X G6 LED400/840 SIA NB H4 220 to 240 V 222 W
911401557445 BY122X G6 LED400/840 SIA WB
H4
220 to 240 V 222 W
911401555145 BY121P G6 LED250/UE840 PSU NB 200 to 240 V 130 W
911401555245 BY121P G6 LED250/840 PSD NB 220 to 240 V 137 W
911401555445 BY121P G6 LED250/UE840 PSU WB 200 to 240 V 130 W
911401555545 BY121P G6 LED250/840 PSD WB 220 to 240 V 137 W
911401555745 BY121P G6 LED280/840 PSD NB 220 to 240 V 153 W
911401555945 BY121P G6 LED280/840 PSD WB 220 to 240 V 153 W
911401556145 BY121P G6 LED300/UE840 PSU NB 200 to 240 V 155 W
911401556245 BY121P G6 LED300/UE840 PSU
WB
200 to 240 V 155 W
Controls and Dimming
Order Code Full Product Name Dimmable Maximum dim level
911401553345 BY120P G6 LED100/UE840 PSU NB No Not applicable
911401553445 BY120P G6 LED100/840 PSD NB Yes 20%
911401553645 BY120P G6 LED100/UE840 PSU WB No Not applicable
911401553745 BY120P G6 LED100/840 PSD WB Yes 20%
911401553945 BY120P G6 LED150/UE840 PSU NB No Not applicable
911401554045 BY120P G6 LED150/840 PSD NB Yes 20%
911401554245 BY120P G6 LED150/UE840 PSU WB No Not applicable
911401554345 BY120P G6 LED150/840 PSD WB Yes 20%
911401554545 BY120P G6 LED200/UE840 PSU NB No Not applicable
911401554645 BY120P G6 LED200/840 PSD NB Yes 20%
911401554845 BY120P G6 LED200/UE840 PSU WB No Not applicable
911401554945 BY120P G6 LED200/840 PSD WB Yes 20%
911401556345 BY122P G6 LED350/UE840 PSU NB No Not applicable
911401556445 BY122P G6 LED350/840 PSD NB Yes 20%
911401556645 BY122P G6 LED350/UE840 PSU WB No Not applicable
911401556745 BY122P G6 LED350/840 PSD WB Yes 20%
911401556945 BY122P G6 LED400/UE840 PSU NB No Not applicable
911401557045 BY122P G6 LED400/840 PSD NB Yes 20%
911401557245 BY122P G6 LED400/UE840 PSU WB No Not applicable
911401557345 BY122P G6 LED400/840 PSD WB Yes 20%
911401553545 BY120X G6 LED100/840 SIA NB H4 Yes 20%
Order Code Full Product Name Dimmable Maximum dim level
911401553845 BY120X G6 LED100/840 SIA WB H4 Yes 20%
911401554145 BY120X G6 LED150/840 SIA NB H4 Yes 20%
911401554445 BY120X G6 LED150/840 SIA WB H4 Yes 20%
911401554745 BY120X G6 LED200/840 SIA NB H4 Yes 20%
911401555045 BY120X G6 LED200/840 SIA WB H4 Yes 20%
911401555345 BY121X G6 LED250/840 SIA NB H4 Yes 20%
911401555645 BY121X G6 LED250/840 SIA WB H4 Yes 20%
911401555845 BY121X G6 LED280/840 SIA NB H4 Yes 20%
911401556045 BY121X G6 LED280/840 SIA WB H4 Yes 20%
911401556545 BY122X G6 LED350/840 SIA NB H4 Yes 20%
911401556845 BY122X G6 LED350/840 SIA WB H4 Yes 20%
911401557145 BY122X G6 LED400/840 SIA NB H4 Yes 20%
911401557445 BY122X G6 LED400/840 SIA WB H4 Yes 20%
911401555145 BY121P G6 LED250/UE840 PSU NB No Not applicable
911401555245 BY121P G6 LED250/840 PSD NB Yes 20%
911401555445 BY121P G6 LED250/UE840 PSU WB No Not applicable
911401555545 BY121P G6 LED250/840 PSD WB Yes 20%
911401555745 BY121P G6 LED280/840 PSD NB Yes 20%
911401555945 BY121P G6 LED280/840 PSD WB Yes 20%
911401556145 BY121P G6 LED300/UE840 PSU NB No Not applicable
911401556245 BY121P G6 LED300/UE840 PSU WB No Not applicable
Mechanical and Housing
CoreLine Highbay Gen6
7Product family leaflet, 2025, December 13 data subject to change
Order Code Full Product Name
Mech. impact
protection code
Ingress
protection code
911401553345 BY120P G6 LED100/UE840 PSU NB IK08 IP66
911401553445 BY120P G6 LED100/840 PSD NB IK08 IP66
911401553645 BY120P G6 LED100/UE840 PSU WB IK08 IP66
911401553745 BY120P G6 LED100/840 PSD WB IK08 IP66
911401553945 BY120P G6 LED150/UE840 PSU NB IK08 IP66
911401554045 BY120P G6 LED150/840 PSD NB IK08 IP66
911401554245 BY120P G6 LED150/UE840 PSU WB IK08 IP66
911401554345 BY120P G6 LED150/840 PSD WB IK08 IP66
911401554545 BY120P G6 LED200/UE840 PSU NB IK08 IP66
911401554645 BY120P G6 LED200/840 PSD NB IK08 IP66
911401554845 BY120P G6 LED200/UE840 PSU WB IK08 IP66
911401554945 BY120P G6 LED200/840 PSD WB IK08 IP66
911401556345 BY122P G6 LED350/UE840 PSU NB IK08 IP66
911401556445 BY122P G6 LED350/840 PSD NB IK08 IP66
911401556645 BY122P G6 LED350/UE840 PSU WB IK08 IP66
911401556745 BY122P G6 LED350/840 PSD WB IK08 IP66
911401556945 BY122P G6 LED400/UE840 PSU NB IK08 IP66
911401557045 BY122P G6 LED400/840 PSD NB IK08 IP66
911401557245 BY122P G6 LED400/UE840 PSU WB IK08 IP66
911401557345 BY122P G6 LED400/840 PSD WB IK08 IP66
911401553545 BY120X G6 LED100/840 SIA NB H4 IK05 IP65
Order Code Full Product Name
Mech. impact
protection code
Ingress
protection code
911401553845 BY120X G6 LED100/840 SIA WB H4 IK05 IP65
911401554145 BY120X G6 LED150/840 SIA NB H4 IK05 IP65
911401554445 BY120X G6 LED150/840 SIA WB H4 IK05 IP65
911401554745 BY120X G6 LED200/840 SIA NB H4 IK05 IP65
911401555045 BY120X G6 LED200/840 SIA WB H4 IK05 IP65
911401555345 BY121X G6 LED250/840 SIA NB H4 IK05 IP65
911401555645 BY121X G6 LED250/840 SIA WB H4 IK05 IP65
911401555845 BY121X G6 LED280/840 SIA NB H4 IK05 IP65
911401556045 BY121X G6 LED280/840 SIA WB H4 IK05 IP65
911401556545 BY122X G6 LED350/840 SIA NB H4 IK05 IP65
911401556845 BY122X G6 LED350/840 SIA WB H4 IK05 IP65
911401557145 BY122X G6 LED400/840 SIA NB H4 IK05 IP65
911401557445 BY122X G6 LED400/840 SIA WB H4 IK05 IP65
911401555145 BY121P G6 LED250/UE840 PSU NB IK08 IP66
911401555245 BY121P G6 LED250/840 PSD NB IK08 IP66
911401555445 BY121P G6 LED250/UE840 PSU WB IK08 IP66
911401555545 BY121P G6 LED250/840 PSD WB IK08 IP66
911401555745 BY121P G6 LED280/840 PSD NB IK08 IP66
911401555945 BY121P G6 LED280/840 PSD WB IK08 IP66
911401556145 BY121P G6 LED300/UE840 PSU NB IK08 IP66
911401556245 BY121P G6 LED300/UE840 PSU WB IK08 IP66
Emergency Operation
Order Code Full Product Name
Power consumption during
Central DC emergency mode
911401553345 BY120P G6 LED100/UE840 PSU NB -
911401553445 BY120P G6 LED100/840 PSD NB 8.25 W
911401553645 BY120P G6 LED100/UE840 PSU WB -
911401553745 BY120P G6 LED100/840 PSD WB 8.25 W
911401553945 BY120P G6 LED150/UE840 PSU NB -
911401554045 BY120P G6 LED150/840 PSD NB 12.3 W
911401554245 BY120P G6 LED150/UE840 PSU WB -
911401554345 BY120P G6 LED150/840 PSD WB 12.3 W
911401554545 BY120P G6 LED200/UE840 PSU NB -
911401554645 BY120P G6 LED200/840 PSD NB 16.5 W
911401554845 BY120P G6 LED200/UE840 PSU WB -
911401554945 BY120P G6 LED200/840 PSD WB 16.5 W
911401556345 BY122P G6 LED350/UE840 PSU NB -
911401556445 BY122P G6 LED350/840 PSD NB 29.4 W
911401556645 BY122P G6 LED350/UE840 PSU WB -
911401556745 BY122P G6 LED350/840 PSD WB 29.4 W
911401556945 BY122P G6 LED400/UE840 PSU NB -
911401557045 BY122P G6 LED400/840 PSD NB 33.3 W
911401557245 BY122P G6 LED400/UE840 PSU WB -
911401557345 BY122P G6 LED400/840 PSD WB 33.3 W
911401553545 BY120X G6 LED100/840 SIA NB H4 8.25 W
Order Code Full Product Name
Power consumption during
Central DC emergency mode
911401553845 BY120X G6 LED100/840 SIA WB H4 8.25 W
911401554145 BY120X G6 LED150/840 SIA NB H4 12.3 W
911401554445 BY120X G6 LED150/840 SIA WB H4 12.3 W
911401554745 BY120X G6 LED200/840 SIA NB H4 16.5 W
911401555045 BY120X G6 LED200/840 SIA WB H4 16.5 W
911401555345 BY121X G6 LED250/840 SIA NB H4 20.55 W
911401555645 BY121X G6 LED250/840 SIA WB H4 20.55 W
911401555845 BY121X G6 LED280/840 SIA NB H4 22.95 W
911401556045 BY121X G6 LED280/840 SIA WB H4 22.95 W
911401556545 BY122X G6 LED350/840 SIA NB H4 29.4 W
911401556845 BY122X G6 LED350/840 SIA WB H4 29.4 W
911401557145 BY122X G6 LED400/840 SIA NB H4 33.3 W
911401557445 BY122X G6 LED400/840 SIA WB H4 33.3 W
911401555145 BY121P G6 LED250/UE840 PSU NB -
911401555245 BY121P G6 LED250/840 PSD NB 20.55 W
911401555445 BY121P G6 LED250/UE840 PSU WB -
911401555545 BY121P G6 LED250/840 PSD WB 20.55 W
911401555745 BY121P G6 LED280/840 PSD NB 22.95 W
911401555945 BY121P G6 LED280/840 PSD WB 22.95 W
911401556145 BY121P G6 LED300/UE840 PSU NB -
911401556245 BY121P G6 LED300/UE840 PSU WB -
Approval and Application
CoreLine Highbay Gen6
8Product family leaflet, 2025, December 13 data subject to change
Order Code Full Product Name Ambient temperature range
911401553345 BY120P G6 LED100/UE840 PSU NB -40 to +50 °C
911401553445 BY120P G6 LED100/840 PSD NB -40 to +50 °C
911401553645 BY120P G6 LED100/UE840 PSU WB -40 to +50 °C
911401553745 BY120P G6 LED100/840 PSD WB -40 to +50 °C
911401553945 BY120P G6 LED150/UE840 PSU NB -40 to +50 °C
911401554045 BY120P G6 LED150/840 PSD NB -40 to +50 °C
911401554245 BY120P G6 LED150/UE840 PSU WB -40 to +50 °C
911401554345 BY120P G6 LED150/840 PSD WB -40 to +50 °C
911401554545 BY120P G6 LED200/UE840 PSU NB -40 to +50 °C
911401554645 BY120P G6 LED200/840 PSD NB -40 to +50 °C
911401554845 BY120P G6 LED200/UE840 PSU WB -40 to +50 °C
911401554945 BY120P G6 LED200/840 PSD WB -40 to +50 °C
911401556345 BY122P G6 LED350/UE840 PSU NB -40 to +50 °C
911401556445 BY122P G6 LED350/840 PSD NB -40 to +50 °C
911401556645 BY122P G6 LED350/UE840 PSU WB -40 to +50 °C
911401556745 BY122P G6 LED350/840 PSD WB -40 to +50 °C
911401556945 BY122P G6 LED400/UE840 PSU NB -40 to +50 °C
911401557045 BY122P G6 LED400/840 PSD NB -40 to +50 °C
911401557245 BY122P G6 LED400/UE840 PSU WB -40 to +50 °C
911401557345 BY122P G6 LED400/840 PSD WB -40 to +50 °C
911401553545 BY120X G6 LED100/840 SIA NB H4 -30 to +50 °C
Order Code Full Product Name Ambient temperature range
911401553845 BY120X G6 LED100/840 SIA WB H4 -30 to +50 °C
911401554145 BY120X G6 LED150/840 SIA NB H4 -30 to +50 °C
911401554445 BY120X G6 LED150/840 SIA WB H4 -30 to +50 °C
911401554745 BY120X G6 LED200/840 SIA NB H4 -30 to +50 °C
911401555045 BY120X G6 LED200/840 SIA WB H4 -30 to +50 °C
911401555345 BY121X G6 LED250/840 SIA NB H4 -30 to +50 °C
911401555645 BY121X G6 LED250/840 SIA WB H4 -30 to +50 °C
911401555845 BY121X G6 LED280/840 SIA NB H4 -30 to +50 °C
911401556045 BY121X G6 LED280/840 SIA WB H4 -30 to +50 °C
911401556545 BY122X G6 LED350/840 SIA NB H4 -30 °C to 45 °C
911401556845 BY122X G6 LED350/840 SIA WB H4 -30 °C to 45 °C
911401557145 BY122X G6 LED400/840 SIA NB H4 -30 °C to 45 °C
911401557445 BY122X G6 LED400/840 SIA WB H4 -30 °C to 45 °C
911401555145 BY121P G6 LED250/UE840 PSU NB -40 to +50 °C
911401555245 BY121P G6 LED250/840 PSD NB -40 to +50 °C
911401555445 BY121P G6 LED250/UE840 PSU WB -40 to +50 °C
911401555545 BY121P G6 LED250/840 PSD WB -40 to +50 °C
911401555745 BY121P G6 LED280/840 PSD NB -40 to +50 °C